South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 11, 2024, 06:48:27 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0360 General Bill, By Grooms
Summary: Energy Efficiency Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 48-52-215 TO DEFINE
"RENEWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES" FOR PURPOSES OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA ENERGY EFFICIENCY ACT.

01/31/07
01/31/07
05/24/07
05/29/07
05/29/07
05/30/07
05/31/07
05/31/07
01/30/08
01/31/08
02/05/08

02/05/08
02/06/08
02/06/08
02/06/08
02/07/08
02/27/08
02/27/08
02/28/08
03/05/08
03/05/08

03/06/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-21
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-39

Read second time SJ-39

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-15
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-1
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Lowe and Witherspoon HJ-31

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Merrill, Bingham, Ballentine, Huggins, Spires, Toole, Shoopman,
Brady, JH Neal, Agnew, Hiott, Jefferson, Umphlett, Skelton, Hosey, Scott, Erickson, Miller,
Scarborough, Stavrinakis, Bedingfield, JR Smith, GR Smith, Leach, Hodges, Brantley, Davenport,
Mitchell, Mahaffey, Gullick, Kirsh, Crawford, Young, Branham, Herbkersman, and R Brown HJ-32
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 6, 2008 HJ-50

Amended HJ-24

Read second time HJ-26

Roll call Yeas-114 Nays-0 HJ-26

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-38

House amendment amended SJ-18

Returned to House with amendments SJ-18

Scrivener's error corrected

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Ryberg, Hutto and
Grooms SJ-18

Conference committee appointed Reps. Loftis, Hagood, and Agnew HJ-1

Page 1 of 1



