South Carolina Legislature

May 11, 2024, 06:48:27 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0360 General Bill, By Grooms

Summary: Energy Efficiency Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 48-52-215 TO DEFINE "RENEWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES" FOR PURPOSES OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA ENERGY EFFICIENCY ACT.

REMEMBER ENERGY REGOONGED FOR ONE GOLD OF THE GOOTH OF RECEIVE ENERGY EFFICIENCY FOR			
	01/31/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
	01/31/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-8
	05/24/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-21
	05/29/07	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-39
	05/29/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-39
	05/30/07	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
	05/31/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
	05/31/07	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-15
	01/30/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-1
	01/31/08	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Lowe and Witherspoon HJ-31
	02/05/08	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Merrill, Bingham, Ballentine, Huggins, Spires, Toole, Shoopman,
			Brady, JH Neal, Agnew, Hiott, Jefferson, Umphlett, Skelton, Hosey, Scott, Erickson, Miller,
			Scarborough, Stavrinakis, Bedingfield, JR Smith, GR Smith, Leach, Hodges, Brantley, Davenport
			Mitchell, Mahaffey, Gullick, Kirsh, Crawford, Young, Branham, Herbkersman, and R Brown HJ-32
	02/05/08	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 6, 2008 HJ-50
	02/06/08	House	Amended HJ-24
	02/06/08	House	Read second time HJ-26
	02/06/08	House	Roll call Yeas-114 Nays-0 HJ-26
	02/07/08	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-38
	02/27/08	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-18
	02/27/08	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-18
	02/28/08		Scrivener's error corrected
	03/05/08	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment
	03/05/08	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Ryberg, Hutto and
			Grooms SJ-18
	03/06/08	House	Conference committee appointed Reps. Loftis, Hagood, and Agnew HJ-1